NEW MEXICO

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

TENTH & DALLAS STREETS
ARTESIA. NEW MEXICO

No

Eovanber,

A_59

1366

SUPPLEMENT TO THE OIL PRORATION SCHEDULE

DATE_ __11/30/66

PURPOSE:

ALLOWABLE REVISION (WATERFLOOD)

WP TR

LI T LI RT P IP

gffective 11/1/66, the allowable of the following

Rewmont 0il Company wells in the pool listed below

hersby revised as indicated.

W. Loco Eills G4 sSd. Unit
Tr.25 #1,2-K,

.9
Tr.1l7

Tr.29
Tr.31
Tr.34
.35

WAG/ Jw

#2-0,
#2‘! ]
#2-G,
#4-0,
#$1-¥,
#3-u,
M-E,
#1-G,

1-18-29, increased to 500 BOPD
3-18-29, increased to 10 BOPD
- . increased to 40 BOPD
10-18-29, increased to 30 BOPD
. . increased to 20 BOPD
2-18-29, increased to 120 BOPD
. , increased to 10 BOPD
. . increased to 375 BOPD
11-18-29, ircreased to 30 BOPD

Newaoxt Oil Co.,

Countinental

REARRRARRA

15000 hbls
300 bbls
1200 bbls
2700 bbils
600 bbls
3600 bbls
300 bbls
11250 bbls
900 hbls

FREREAE

for

the month.,
the month.
the month.
the month,
the month.
the month.
the month.
the month.
the aonth.
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